Results

28 October 2022

LATE H.H.SH.RASHID BIN ISA AL KHALIFA CUP

DISTANCE

TOTAL PRIZE (BHD)

PRIZE BREAKDOWN (BHD)

RACE TYPE

POSITION

st

3rd

4th

5th

MARGIN

2/a

1/ (4 /4)

10 (14 /)

3/ (017 /)

1600m
5,000

Ist 3,000 | 2nd 1,000

Imported

HORSE NAME

e BYLINE
m 5Y0-G
[
‘ 5Y0-G

BOND'S BOY

’u'l 5Y0-G

° PAXOS

” 5Y0-GC

MAGICAL WISH

k4
m 6YO-G

HORSE
RATING

105

97

93

87

97

| 3rd 600

| 4th 400

JOCKEY

Paul Hanagan

Jeffrey Syster

Liam Keniry

Francois

Herholdt

Ebrahim Nader

WEIGHT

60

57

57

57

57

RACE CONDITION
CATEGORY/CLASS
RAIL POSITION

TIME

1:35.988

1:36.439

1:36.708

1:38.376

1:38.934

Graded

Class 1 - Domestic Grade 2

TRAINER

AM. Smith

Moh'd Hasan

Osama

Hashim

Moh'd Hasan

Haider
Ebrahim

OWNER

Al Adiyat Racing

Al-Afoo Racing

Al Mohamediya Racing

Al-Afoo Racing

Mohammed Khalid
Abdulrahim

TURF CLUB



